
Pl. NOM PRÉNOM CATÉGORIE CLUB LIGUE TOTAL M* FINALE
1 PERIE Mathieu SENIORS T.N. VERSAILLES ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 98 95 95 95 94 94 571 17 241,2
2 CLAVERIE Enzo JEUNES GARÇONS TIR PAYS COUSERANS MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 98 96 93 93 95 94 569 13 239,3
3 LE GUELAFF-DUMAS Hervé-Louis JEUNES GARÇONS TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE AQUITAINE 96 98 95 95 83 96 563 12 215,7
4 NIGGLI Eliot JEUNES GARÇONS A.S.T. CREIL PICARDIE 93 97 95 94 95 92 566 9 197,1
5 HAGEN Thibaut JEUNES GARÇONS S.T. NANCY LORRAINE 96 95 95 94 98 95 573 15 174,2
6 CHINOURS Thomas JEUNES GARÇONS S.T. PERIGORD AQUITAINE 93 95 94 95 92 98 567 14 152
7 MANET Maxime SENIORS GIRONDINS TIR AQUITAINE 93 97 94 92 96 94 566 12 132,3
8 BELARD Thomas JEUNES GARÇONS STE CATALANE DE TIR LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON 95 94 97 93 97 94 570 19 111,8
9 OUCHANI Yacine JEUNES GARÇONS S.E.T. BITCHE LORRAINE 90 94 94 95 94 95 562 11
10 WEY Anthoni JEUNES GARÇONS S.E.T. BITCHE LORRAINE 93 95 94 94 90 96 562 8
11 LE GUIRRIEC Enzo JEUNES GARÇONS GEM'TIR SPORTIF PROVENCE 95 88 94 96 94 94 561 10
12 TRUFFIER Thomas JEUNES GARÇONS C.T. BRENNOU CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 93 92 94 91 95 94 559 12
13 MOCZKO Théo SENIORS FTA BULLY-LES-MINES NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 89 96 94 91 95 94 559 9
14 CHAPON Kevin SENIORS U.S.M. MALAKOFF ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 89 95 91 94 94 95 558 15
15 ROSIER Rémy JEUNES GARÇONS INSEPARABLES SILLERY CHAMPAGNE 94 93 93 92 93 93 558 13
16 RIO Tom JEUNES GARÇONS S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET CÔTE D'AZUR 94 91 96 91 93 93 558 11
17 DERIEUX Célestin JEUNES GARÇONS C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE NORMANDIE 90 95 92 92 90 96 555 9
18 HEMERY Christophe SENIORS A.S. DEOLOISES CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 94 94 90 92 90 95 555 8
19 TORRES Lenny JEUNES GARÇONS CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST PROVENCE 92 91 90 92 95 95 555 8
20 LEPAGE Pierre SENIORS STE COURBEVOISIENNE ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 92 95 91 93 92 90 553 10
21 DUCRET Victor JEUNES GARÇONS T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 90 88 92 95 94 92 551 8
22 RUHLMANN Romain JEUNES GARÇONS TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE AQUITAINE 92 92 90 92 85 91 542 8
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Pl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL M*
1 BELARD Thomas STE CATALANE DE TIR LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON 95 94 97 93 97 94 570 19
2 CHINOURS Thomas S.T. PERIGORD AQUITAINE 93 95 94 95 92 98 567 14
3 CLAVERIE Enzo TIR PAYS COUSERANS MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 98 96 93 93 95 94 569 13
4 DUCRET Victor T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 90 88 92 95 94 92 551 8
5 HAGEN Thibaut S.T. NANCY LORRAINE 96 95 95 94 98 95 573 15
6 LE GUELAFF-DUMAS Hervé-Louis TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE AQUITAINE 96 98 95 95 83 96 563 12
7 LE GUIRRIEC Enzo GEM'TIR SPORTIF PROVENCE 95 88 94 96 94 94 561 10
8 NIGGLI Eliot A.S.T. CREIL PICARDIE 93 97 95 94 95 92 566 9
9 OUCHANI Yacine S.E.T. BITCHE LORRAINE 90 94 94 95 94 95 562 11
10 RIO Tom S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET CÔTE D'AZUR 94 91 96 91 93 93 558 11
11 ROSIER Rémy INSEPARABLES SILLERY CHAMPAGNE 94 93 93 92 93 93 558 13
12 TORRES Lenny CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST PROVENCE 92 91 90 92 95 95 555 8
13 TRUFFIER Thomas C.T. BRENNOU CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 93 92 94 91 95 94 559 12
14 DERIEUX Célestin C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE NORMANDIE 90 95 92 92 90 96 555 9
15 RUHLMANN Romain TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE AQUITAINE 92 92 90 92 85 91 542 8
16 WEY Anthoni S.E.T. BITCHE LORRAINE 93 95 94 94 90 96 562 8
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Pl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL M*
1 PERIE Mathieu T.N. VERSAILLES ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 98 95 95 95 94 94 571 17
2 MANET Maxime GIRONDINS TIR AQUITAINE 93 97 94 92 96 94 566 12
3 MOCZKO Théo FTA BULLY-LES-MINES NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 89 96 94 91 95 94 559 9
4 CHAPON Kevin U.S.M. MALAKOFF ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 89 95 91 94 94 95 558 15
5 HEMERY Christophe A.S. DEOLOISES CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 94 94 90 92 90 95 555 8
6 LEPAGE Pierre STE COURBEVOISIENNE ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 92 95 91 93 92 90 553 10
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